
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/02/2023 99,006 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 308 0.0000

02/02/2023 98,764 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 242 0.0000

03/02/2023 98,535 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 228 0.0000

04/02/2023 98,136 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 399 0.0000

05/02/2023 97,733 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 404 0.0000

06/02/2023 97,345 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 388 0.0000

07/02/2023 97,088 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 257 0.0000

08/02/2023 96,672 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 415 0.0000

09/02/2023 96,440 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 233 0.0000

10/02/2023 96,167 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 272 0.0000

11/02/2023 95,981 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 186 0.0000

12/02/2023 95,677 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 304 0.0000

13/02/2023 95,410 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 267 0.0000

14/02/2023 94,984 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 426 0.0000

15/02/2023 94,579 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 405 0.0000

16/02/2023 94,310 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 269 0.0000

17/02/2023 94,062 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 248 0.0000

18/02/2023 93,623 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 439 0.0000

19/02/2023 93,200 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 423 0.0000

20/02/2023 92,943 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 257 0.0000

21/02/2023 92,518 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 425 0.0000

22/02/2023 92,099 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 419 0.0000

23/02/2023 91,863 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 236 0.0000

24/02/2023 91,644 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 219 0.0000

25/02/2023 91,226 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 417 0.0000

26/02/2023 90,799 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 427 0.0000

27/02/2023 90,427 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 372 0.0000

28/02/2023 90,149 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 278 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


